
KONTAKTNÍ OSOBA: ING. IVETA PILÁTOVÁ / T: +420 725 688 312 / E: I.PILATOVA@KALAB.CZ B O X Y M O R AV A N Y. C Z

UMÍSTĚNÍ BOXU

BOX 10
    1. NP

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

1.06

30,5 M2

1,6 M2

1,6 M2

8,7 M2

3,4 M2

220,1 M2

KANCELÁŘ

PŘEDSÍŇKA WC

WC

ÚKLIDOVÁ KOMORA

CHODBA

SKLADOVÁ PLOCHA

1.06

1.05

1.03 1.02

1.01

1.04



KONTAKTNÍ OSOBA: ING. IVETA PILÁTOVÁ / T: +420 725 688 312 / E: I.PILATOVA@KALAB.CZ B O X Y M O R AV A N Y. C Z

UMÍSTĚNÍ BOXU

BOX 10
    2. NP

2.01

2.02

2.03

2.04

2.05A

2.05B

2.05C

2.06

53,1 M2

1,6 M2

1,6 M2

2,7 M2

3,5 M2

1,6 M2

7,2 M2

2,5 M2

KANCELÁŘ

PŘEDSÍŇKA WC

WC

SKLAD

SCHODIŠTĚ - MEZIPODESTA

SCHODIŠTĚ - PODESTA

SCHODIŠTĚ - SCHODY

CHODBA

2.03
2.04

2.02

2.01

2.05C

2.05A

2.05B

2.06


